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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour
No 1 THERMY Loic
Pass 22 2:13.817 1 2:13.817 *

Pass 49 4:21.215 2 2:07.398 *

Pass 80 6:28.606 3 2:07.391 *

Pass 110 8:35.765 4 2:07.159 *

Pass 140 10:43.203 5 2:07.438

Pass 167 12:49.980 6 2:06.777 *

Pass 197 14:56.592 7 2:06.612 *

Pass 225 17:01.944 8 2:05.352 *
Pass 257 19:09.147 9 2:07.203

No 7 SAYNER Richard
Pass 30 2:23.055 1 2:23.055 *

Pass 61 4:41.221 2 2:18.166 *

Pass 91 6:58.757 3 2:17.536 *

Pass 121 9:17.120 4 2:18.363

Pass 152 11:35.050 5 2:17.930

Pass 184 13:49.460 6 2:14.410 *
Pass 214 16:04.027 7 2:14.567

Pass 244 18:18.956 8 2:14.929

Pass 279 20:35.936 9 2:16.980

No 8 LEBAILLIF Vincent
Pass 16 2:08.709 1 2:08.709 *

Pass 45 4:14.168 2 2:05.459 *

Pass 76 6:19.451 3 2:05.283 *

Pass 106 8:21.315 4 2:01.864 *

Pass 135 10:24.447 5 2:03.132

Pass 163 12:26.976 6 2:02.529

Pass 192 14:27.765 7 2:00.789 *

Pass 222 16:28.577 8 2:00.812

Pass 250 18:28.593 9 2:00.016 *
Pass 275 20:29.985 10 2:01.392

No 9 GRAMON Frederic
Pass 5 1:58.299 1 1:58.299 *
In 55 4:25.088 2 2:26.789

No 10 ENDLER Franck
Pass 17 2:08.947 1 2:08.947 *

Pass 47 4:14.812 2 2:05.865 *

Pass 75 6:18.769 3 2:03.957 *

Pass 105 8:20.471 4 2:01.702 *

Pass 134 10:23.408 5 2:02.937

Pass 162 12:25.782 6 2:02.374

Pass 191 14:26.999 7 2:01.217 *

Pass 220 16:27.669 8 2:00.670 *
Pass 251 18:28.972 9 2:01.303

Pass 276 20:30.486 10 2:01.514

No 11 GRUE Jerome
Pass 7 1:58.678 1 1:58.678 *

Pass 37 3:56.289 2 1:57.611 *

Pass 68 5:53.894 3 1:57.605 *
Pass 98 7:52.563 4 1:58.669

Pass 126 9:51.026 5 1:58.463

Pass 155 11:49.667 6 1:58.641

Pass 183 13:48.481 7 1:58.814

Pass 210 15:52.975 8 2:04.494

Pass 238 17:58.144 9 2:05.169

Pass 267 20:01.257 10 2:03.113

No 14 COUSIN Yohan
Pass 26 2:16.712 1 2:16.712 *

Pass 57 4:28.428 2 2:11.716 *

Pass 87 6:38.580 3 2:10.152 *

Pass 117 8:46.800 4 2:08.220 *

Pass 146 10:55.905 5 2:09.105

Pass 175 13:04.120 6 2:08.215 *

Pass 203 15:11.736 7 2:07.616 *
Pass 234 17:20.374 8 2:08.638

Pass 264 19:29.547 9 2:09.173

No 16 BAURET Jean-Francois
Pass 14 2:07.998 1 2:07.998 *

Pass 44 4:13.825 2 2:05.827 *

Pass 77 6:20.309 3 2:06.484

Pass 108 8:25.775 4 2:05.466 *

Pass 137 10:32.808 5 2:07.033

Pass 165 12:38.919 6 2:06.111

Pass 194 14:43.423 7 2:04.504 *

Pass 223 16:46.778 8 2:03.355 *
Pass 252 18:50.739 9 2:03.961

Pass 281 20:54.991 10 2:04.252

No 17 LE GOURRIEREC Claude
Pass 18 2:11.948 1 2:11.948 *

Pass 52 4:23.897 2 2:11.949

Pass 84 6:33.233 3 2:09.336 *

Pass 114 8:41.139 4 2:07.906 *

Pass 143 10:48.503 5 2:07.364 *

Pass 172 12:55.335 6 2:06.832 *
Pass 200 15:03.191 7 2:07.856

Pass 230 17:12.695 8 2:09.504

Pass 261 19:22.264 9 2:09.569
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No 22 BOCHET Thierry
Pass 24 2:14.826 1 2:14.826 *

Pass 54 4:24.573 2 2:09.747 *

Pass 85 6:33.651 3 2:09.078 *

Pass 115 8:41.746 4 2:08.095 *

Pass 144 10:49.985 5 2:08.239

Pass 173 12:57.257 6 2:07.272 *
Pass 201 15:05.315 7 2:08.058

Pass 231 17:13.282 8 2:07.967

Pass 260 19:21.205 9 2:07.923

No 23 THOREAU Richard
Pass 29 2:22.592 1 2:22.592 *

Pass 59 4:38.687 2 2:16.095 *

Pass 89 6:54.006 3 2:15.319 *

Pass 119 9:11.610 4 2:17.604

Pass 149 11:28.462 5 2:16.852

Pass 181 13:45.068 6 2:16.606

Pass 212 16:01.516 7 2:16.448

Pass 243 18:16.617 8 2:15.101 *
Pass 278 20:34.517 9 2:17.900

No 26 BEITONE Lionel
Pass 21 2:13.220 1 2:13.220 *

Pass 48 4:18.360 2 2:05.140 *

Pass 79 6:21.300 3 2:02.940 *

Pass 107 8:24.197 4 2:02.897 *

Pass 136 10:25.987 5 2:01.790 *

Pass 164 12:27.500 6 2:01.513 *

Pass 193 14:28.628 7 2:01.128 *

Pass 221 16:28.041 8 1:59.413 *
Pass 249 18:27.493 9 1:59.452

Pass 274 20:29.471 10 2:01.978

No 30 CHIPAULT Laurent
Pass 8 2:01.253 1 2:01.253 *

Pass 38 4:00.185 2 1:58.932 *

Pass 69 5:58.757 3 1:58.572 *
Pass 99 7:57.455 4 1:58.698

Pass 127 9:58.243 5 2:00.788

Pass 156 11:57.948 6 1:59.705

Pass 185 13:56.990 7 1:59.042

Pass 211 15:56.551 8 1:59.561

Pass 237 17:56.033 9 1:59.482

Pass 266 19:54.704 10 1:58.671

No 31 TIRTON Cedrick
Pass 6 1:58.352 1 1:58.352 *

Pass 36 3:54.501 2 1:56.149 *
Pass 67 5:50.829 3 1:56.328

Pass 97 7:47.301 4 1:56.472

Pass 125 9:45.148 5 1:57.847

Pass 154 11:42.387 6 1:57.239

Pass 180 13:40.098 7 1:57.711

Pass 208 15:37.225 8 1:57.127

Pass 236 17:35.083 9 1:57.858

Pass 265 19:32.686 10 1:57.603

No 32 FEUTRIER Eric
Pass 25 2:15.710 1 2:15.710 *

Pass 56 4:25.278 2 2:09.568 *

Pass 86 6:34.371 3 2:09.093 *

Pass 116 8:42.693 4 2:08.322 *

Pass 145 10:51.331 5 2:08.638

Pass 174 12:59.142 6 2:07.811 *

Pass 202 15:06.659 7 2:07.517 *

Pass 233 17:14.055 8 2:07.396 *
Pass 262 19:22.988 9 2:08.933

No 42 LABATUT Patrice
Pass 11 2:03.340 1 2:03.340 *

Pass 41 4:05.013 2 2:01.673 *

Pass 72 6:06.253 3 2:01.240 *

Pass 103 8:07.935 4 2:01.682

Pass 128 10:10.498 5 2:02.563

Pass 157 12:11.219 6 2:00.721 *

Pass 186 14:11.425 7 2:00.206 *

Pass 215 16:10.241 8 1:58.816 *
Pass 241 18:10.873 9 2:00.632

Pass 269 20:10.939 10 2:00.066

No 44 PEJON Fabien
Pass 28 2:21.215 1 2:21.215 *

Pass 60 4:41.040 2 2:19.825 *

Pass 90 6:55.847 3 2:14.807 *

Pass 120 9:11.910 4 2:16.063

Pass 147 11:25.992 5 2:14.082 *

Pass 179 13:38.018 6 2:12.026 *

Pass 209 15:50.946 7 2:12.928

Pass 240 18:03.683 8 2:12.737

Pass 270 20:15.310 9 2:11.627 *
No 54 CHABROL Pierre
Pass 13 2:05.469 1 2:05.469 *

Pass 42 4:06.561 2 2:01.092 *

Pass 73 6:06.761 3 2:00.200 *

Pass 102 8:07.574 4 2:00.813

Pass 133 10:20.793 5 2:13.219

Pass 161 12:21.225 6 2:00.432

Pass 190 14:21.040 7 1:59.815 *
Pass 217 16:20.910 8 1:59.870

Pass 245 18:21.198 9 2:00.288

Pass 271 20:22.473 10 2:01.275

No 55 VELARDO christophe
Pass 9 2:02.468 1 2:02.468 *

Pass 39 4:04.118 2 2:01.650 *

Pass 71 6:05.905 3 2:01.787

Pass 101 8:07.268 4 2:01.363 *
Pass 130 10:14.070 5 2:06.802

Pass 159 12:17.839 6 2:03.769

Pass 189 14:20.886 7 2:03.047

Pass 218 16:22.517 8 2:01.631

Pass 246 18:25.182 9 2:02.665

Pass 272 20:28.370 10 2:03.188
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No 62 SALOMEZ Yves
Pass 20 2:13.078 1 2:13.078 *

Pass 51 4:23.033 2 2:09.955 *

Pass 81 6:30.069 3 2:07.036 *

Pass 111 8:36.437 4 2:06.368 *

Pass 139 10:42.813 5 2:06.376

Pass 168 12:50.705 6 2:07.892

Pass 196 14:56.322 7 2:05.617 *
Pass 226 17:02.518 8 2:06.196

Pass 256 19:08.312 9 2:05.794

No 70 LABAU Olivier
Pass 15 2:08.210 1 2:08.210 *

Pass 46 4:14.563 2 2:06.353 *

Pass 78 6:20.462 3 2:05.899 *

Pass 109 8:25.992 4 2:05.530 *

Pass 138 10:33.436 5 2:07.444

Pass 166 12:39.357 6 2:05.921

Pass 195 14:44.036 7 2:04.679 *

Pass 224 16:47.645 8 2:03.609 *
Pass 253 18:51.889 9 2:04.244

Pass 282 20:56.344 10 2:04.455

No 77 ROUSSEAU Jean
Pass 31 2:35.006 1 2:35.006 *

Pass 62 5:09.184 2 2:34.178 *

Pass 94 7:42.868 3 2:33.684 *
No 84 COMBE Olivier
Pass 12 2:04.497 1 2:04.497 *

Pass 43 4:07.428 2 2:02.931 *

Pass 74 6:09.946 3 2:02.518 *

Pass 104 8:10.945 4 2:00.999 *

Pass 131 10:14.359 5 2:03.414

Pass 160 12:19.213 6 2:04.854

Pass 188 14:19.495 7 2:00.282 *
Pass 219 16:23.293 8 2:03.798

Pass 247 18:25.631 9 2:02.338

Pass 273 20:28.975 10 2:03.344

No 97 BERLIVET Eva
Pass 32 2:37.669 1 2:37.669 *

Pass 63 5:11.623 2 2:33.954 *

Pass 96 7:45.804 3 2:34.181

Pass 132 10:20.671 4 2:34.867

Pass 171 12:54.656 5 2:33.985

Pass 206 15:27.307 6 2:32.651 *

Pass 239 18:01.491 7 2:34.184

Pass 277 20:34.034 8 2:32.543 *
No 99 PEJON Maxime
Pass 4 1:55.802 1 1:55.802 *

Pass 35 3:51.065 2 1:55.263 *
Pass 66 5:47.425 3 1:56.360

Pass 95 7:43.686 4 1:56.261

Pass 124 9:40.559 5 1:56.873

Pass 153 11:37.770 6 1:57.211

Pass 178 13:35.902 7 1:58.132

Pass 207 15:31.756 8 1:55.854

Pass 235 17:29.103 9 1:57.347

Pass 263 19:27.431 10 1:58.328

No 117 ROYER Herve
Pass 2 1:54.936 1 1:54.936 **

Pass 33 3:49.226 2 1:54.290 *

Pass 65 5:45.429 3 1:56.203

Pass 93 7:39.856 4 1:54.427

Pass 123 9:32.412 5 1:52.556 **
Pass 148 11:27.341 6 1:54.929

Pass 176 13:20.692 7 1:53.351

Pass 204 15:15.027 8 1:54.335

Pass 229 17:11.196 9 1:56.169

Pass 254 19:05.805 10 1:54.609

No 119 ESNAULT Aurelien
Pass 10 2:02.935 1 2:02.935 *

Pass 40 4:04.407 2 2:01.472 *

Pass 70 6:05.051 3 2:00.644 *

Pass 100 8:06.061 4 2:01.010

Pass 129 10:12.338 5 2:06.277

Pass 158 12:13.418 6 2:01.080

Pass 187 14:12.468 7 1:59.050 *

Pass 216 16:11.443 8 1:58.975 *
Pass 242 18:11.024 9 1:59.581

Pass 268 20:10.539 10 1:59.515

No 155 TEISSIER Philippe
Pass 3 1:55.650 1 1:55.650 *

Pass 34 3:49.467 2 1:53.817 **

Pass 64 5:43.295 3 1:53.828

Pass 92 7:37.620 4 1:54.325

Pass 122 9:31.752 5 1:54.132

Pass 150 11:29.956 6 1:58.204

Pass 177 13:24.733 7 1:54.777

Pass 205 15:19.258 8 1:54.525

Pass 232 17:13.850 9 1:54.592

Pass 255 19:06.653 10 1:52.803 *
No 156 LE SCIELLOUR Fabien
Pass 23 2:14.064 1 2:14.064 *

Pass 53 4:24.011 2 2:09.947 *

Pass 83 6:31.627 3 2:07.616 *

Pass 113 8:38.425 4 2:06.798 *
Pass 142 10:45.810 5 2:07.385

Pass 169 12:53.739 6 2:07.929

Pass 199 15:01.122 7 2:07.383

Pass 228 17:07.987 8 2:06.865

Pass 259 19:15.762 9 2:07.775

No 213 JARNAC Thomas
Pass 19 2:12.945 1 2:12.945 *

Pass 50 4:22.353 2 2:09.408 *

Pass 82 6:30.957 3 2:08.604 *

Pass 112 8:37.966 4 2:07.009 *

Pass 141 10:45.166 5 2:07.200

Pass 170 12:54.414 6 2:09.248

Pass 198 15:00.724 7 2:06.310 *
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No 213 JARNAC Thomas
Pass 227 17:07.709 8 2:06.985

Pass 258 19:13.855 9 2:06.146 *
No 888 VAUTHIER Jérôme
Pass 27 2:20.544 1 2:20.544 *

Pass 58 4:36.351 2 2:15.807 *

Pass 88 6:53.724 3 2:17.373

Pass 118 9:11.193 4 2:17.469

Pass 151 11:32.412 5 2:21.219

Pass 182 13:48.364 6 2:15.952

Pass 213 16:03.605 7 2:15.241 *
Pass 248 18:26.859 8 2:23.254

Pass 280 20:42.531 9 2:15.672
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Grille 117 155 99 31 11 30 84 54 42 8 119 9 10 70 16 55 62 26 22 17 1 156 213 32 14 44 888 7 23 77 97
Rang 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31Tour 1 117 155 99 9 31 11 30 55 119 42 84 54 16 70 8 10 17 213 62 26 1 156 22 32 14 888 44 23 7 77 97Tour 2 117 155 99 31 11 30 55 119 42 54 84 16 8 70 10 26 1 213 62 17 156 22 9 32 14 888 23 44 7 77 97Tour 3 155 117 99 31 11 30 119 55 42 54 84 10 8 16 70 26 1 62 213 156 17 22 32 14 888 23 44 7 77 97Tour 4 155 117 99 31 11 30 119 55 54 42 84 10 8 26 16 70 1 62 213 156 17 22 32 14 888 23 44 7 97Tour 5 155 117 99 31 11 30 42 119 55 84 54 10 8 26 16 70 62 1 213 156 17 22 32 14 44 23 888 7 97Tour 6 117 155 99 31 11 30 42 119 55 84 54 10 8 26 16 70 1 62 156 213 17 22 32 14 44 23 888 7 97Tour 7 117 155 99 31 11 30 42 119 84 55 54 10 8 26 16 70 62 1 213 156 17 22 32 14 44 23 888 7 97Tour 8 117 155 99 31 11 30 42 119 54 55 84 10 26 8 16 70 1 62 213 156 17 22 32 14 44 23 7 888 97Tour 9 117 155 99 31 30 11 42 119 54 55 84 26 8 10 16 70 62 1 213 156 22 17 32 14 44 23 7 888Tour 10 117 155 99 31 30 11 119 42 54 55 84 26 8 10 16 70


